PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-208-010

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60.50 FT
206 NORTHWOOD SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L=21=72

5-14-73
8-15=73
7-25-91
10-16-96
1-7-99

1-23-02

6-3202
9-10-02

WHITLEY ARCHIE C & FLORA

BOWERS, LARRY R & ERENDA
ROGERS MARVIN E JR & CHERYL
1EE, JERRY D & VICTORIA L

ROBINSON SANDRA M
MASSEY DAVID R

LONGSTREATH KENNETH M JR & PATRICIA K

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

RIFFLE STEVEN A & ALEATHEA L
RIFFLE LEVI & NICOLE

C.F. 15.00
C.F. 15,00
C.F. 16.30

C.F. 43.50
S.P, 58,900

SP 69,900.

SP NO FEE

SP NO FEE
SP 76,000




